MEDIA Converter
     Fast
Ethernet
ST-2502-FA
Fast Ethernet fiber
optical media converter
Over View
Features

8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125 or 10/125 single-mode
Maximum distance: Multimode;2km(Default), Single-mode;20km/(Default)
40km/60km/80km/100km/120km
Power supply: 100 to 240VAC 50 to 60Hz
Input power: 2A +5V
Dimensions: 70.5mm(L)X94mm(W)X26.5mm(H)
Relative humidity: 5% to 90%
Operating temperature: 0 to 60
Storage temperature: -20 to 70
Applications :
Ordering Informations
Speci�cation
Multi-mode: 1310nm; Single-mode: 1310nmWavelength
10/100 Base-TX/FX Bridge Converter 2Km SC Connector (Multimode)2502-FA-1
0/100 Base-TX/FX Bridge Converter 2Km ST Connector (Multimode)2502-FA-2
0/100 Base-TX/FX Bridge Converter 20 Km SC or ST  Connector (Single mode)2502-FA-20
10/100 Base-TX/FX Bridge Converter 40 Km SC or ST Connector (Single mode)2502-FA-40
10/100 Base-TX/FX Bridge Converter 60 Km SC or ST  Connector (Single mode)2502-FA-60
10/100 Base-TX/FX Bridge Converter 80 Km SC or ST  Connector (Single mode)2502-FA-80
10/100 Base-TX/FX Bridge Converter 100 Km SC or ST  Connector (Single mode)2502-FA-100
10/100 Base-TX/FX Bridge Converter 120 Km SC or ST  Connector (Single mode)2502-FA-120
* All Right reserved to Spiktel* Products design in UK. * Specs and Pictures of the product can be revised according to R&D
MEDIA Converter
VLAN
10/100 base T10/100 base T Fiber cable